
U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DOBREV Boris BUL 110 7.11.2012
2 KURTEV Konstantin BUL 36 9.11.2011
3 MİHAYLOV Maxim BUL 55 14.05.2011
4 SEREV Simeon BUL 3 20.01.2012
5 BURIAN Jiri CZE 49 6.01.2011
6 DUSEK Lukas CZE 12.05.2012
7 HARTL Jan CZE 15.08.2011
8 POPELA Tomas CZE 12 27.05.2011
9 SCHAEFER Theodor CZE 18.04.2012
10 SNİTSARENKO Sebastian EST 75 1.09.2012
11 USMANOV Kamil EST 19 8.09.2011
12 DUNMALL James GBR 5 6.06.2011
13 FAİRHOLME James GBR 1 30.09.2011
14 HELME Dylan GBR 17.01.2011
15 HODKİNSON Rowan GBR 264 11.04.2012
16 PEACH Alexander GBR 27.05.2011
17 ROMANS Evan GBR 7.03.2011
18 WRIGHT Harry GBR 32 15.12.2011
19 DIASAMIDZE Levan GEO 21 19.03.2013
20 CRUSTEWİTZ Raban Valerio GER 28.02.2011
21 KRESS Joshua GER 24.01.2011
22 ORGEL Gabriel GER 24.01.2011
23 WAHL Max GER 31.01.2011
24 BAVEAS Christos GRE 177 11.06.2013
25 KASIDIARIS Dimitrios GRE 11 27.01.2011
26 LAZOU Rafail GRE 23 20.01.2012
27 PAPPAS Christos GRE 7 27.07.2013
28 STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos GRE 117 22.10.2013
29 SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE 112 15.03.2013
30 THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE 72 26.11.2012
31 CARRE Noah HUN 14.06.2011
32 HORVATH Adam HUN 83 19.01.2011
33 JECSİ Daniel HUN 37 26.03.2011
34 KOVACS Kolos HUN 4.09.2011
35 MENTE Ors HUN 17 6.04.2011
36 TİMAR Peter HUN 26 29.09.2011
37 WENTZEL Edmond HUN 6.02.2011
38 KARAS Daniil IRL 187 18.10.2011
39 CORNA Filippo ITA 63 27.09.2011
40 CUCULI Emanuele ITA 83 27.03.2012
41 PIAZZA Alessandro ITA 11.09.2013
42 PUİSA Olegs LAT 153 2.01.2012
43 SZEKERES Robin LUX 128 3.03.2012
44 DE VOOGD Zachary NED 4 10.05.2011
45 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 6 25.01.2011
46 MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR 14 6.11.2011
47 BOROWIEC Karol POL 4.03.2011
48 GRUSZKA Patryk POL 13.03.2011
49 KONSTANCIAK Michal POL 25.04.2011
50 ROGUSKI Pawel POL 69 15.08.2012
51 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 2 23.01.2011
52 WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL 158 24.12.2011
53 WLODARCZYK Pawel POL 29.03.2011
54 ZIETKIEWICZ Adam POL 21.02.2011
55 BOTEA David ROU 51 13.11.2011
56 CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE 25 5.06.2012
57 AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR 45 10.10.2011
58 BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR 18.02.2012
59 BULAKERİ Toprak TUR 28 5.07.2011
60 CETİN tuna TUR 4.02.2011
61 CİFTCİ burak TUR 1.12.2012
62 COT ayaz TUR 11.01.2011
63 DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR 21.02.2011
64 GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR 12.01.2011
65 GUR adil TUR 6.10.2011
66 HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR 53 4.11.2011
67 KURT Poyraz TUR 79 25.11.2011
68 NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR 196 11.05.2012
69 ONOVLUK Doruk TUR 15.02.2013



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 63 12.05.2011
71 TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR 12.05.2012
72 VURAL Kaan TUR 113 24.05.2012



11 pools
5 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FAİRHOLME James GBR 1
2 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 2
3 SEREV Simeon BUL 3
4 DE VOOGD Zachary NED 4
5 DUNMALL James GBR 5
6 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 6
7 PAPPAS Christos GRE 7
8 KASIDIARIS Dimitrios GRE 11
9 POPELA Tomas CZE 12
10 MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR 14
11 MENTE Ors HUN 17
12 USMANOV Kamil EST 19
13 DIASAMIDZE Levan GEO 21
14 LAZOU Rafail GRE 23
15 CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE 25
16 TİMAR Peter HUN 26
17 BULAKERİ Toprak TUR 28
18 WRIGHT Harry GBR 32
19 KURTEV Konstantin BUL 36
20 JECSİ Daniel HUN 37
21 AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR 45
22 BURIAN Jiri CZE 49
23 BOTEA David ROU 51
24 HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR 53
25 MİHAYLOV Maxim BUL 55
26 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 63
27 CORNA Filippo ITA 63
28 ROGUSKI Pawel POL 69
29 THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE 72
30 SNİTSARENKO Sebastian EST 75
31 KURT Poyraz TUR 79
32 CUCULI Emanuele ITA 83
33 HORVATH Adam HUN 83
34 DOBREV Boris BUL 110
35 SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE 112
36 VURAL Kaan TUR 113
37 STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos GRE 117
38 SZEKERES Robin LUX 128
39 PUİSA Olegs LAT 153
40 WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL 158
41 BAVEAS Christos GRE 177
42 KARAS Daniil IRL 187
43 NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR 196
44 HODKİNSON Rowan GBR 264
45 KRESS Joshua GER
46 DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR
47 HELME Dylan GBR
48 PEACH Alexander GBR
49 KONSTANCIAK Michal POL
50 KOVACS Kolos HUN
51 GRUSZKA Patryk POL
52 SCHAEFER Theodor CZE
53 WAHL Max GER
54 ONOVLUK Doruk TUR
55 PIAZZA Alessandro ITA
56 CRUSTEWİTZ Raban Valerio GER
57 BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR
58 TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR
59 ZIETKIEWICZ Adam POL
60 CETİN tuna TUR
61 BOROWIEC Karol POL
62 COT ayaz TUR
63 ORGEL Gabriel GER
64 ROMANS Evan GBR
65 CİFTCİ burak TUR
66 CARRE Noah HUN
67 DUSEK Lukas CZE
68 GUR adil TUR



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 HARTL Jan CZE
70 WLODARCZYK Pawel POL
71 WENTZEL Edmond HUN
72 GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

BONANNİ Flavia (ITA)
DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)

NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR

CARRE Noah HUN

FAİRHOLME James GBR

KRESS Joshua GER

BOTEA David ROU

ZIETKIEWICZ Adam POL

BURIAN Jiri CZE

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

TEACA Bogdan (FRA)
ESİNBAY Huseyin (TUR)

AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR

SADOWY Krzysztof POL

DUSEK Lukas CZE

HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR

HODKİNSON Rowan GBR

KOVACS Kolos HUN

CRUSTEWİTZ Raban Valerio GER

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)

DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR

KARAS Daniil IRL

SEREV Simeon BUL

PESKERSOY toprak TUR

ROMANS Evan GBR

BOROWIEC Karol POL

JECSİ Daniel HUN



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

BADEM EMRE (TUR)

DE VOOGD Zachary NED

CİFTCİ burak TUR

BAVEAS Christos GRE

WRIGHT Harry GBR

MİHAYLOV Maxim BUL

KONSTANCIAK Michal POL

HARTL Jan CZE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

YUMRUTEPE Utku (TUR)

CORNA Filippo ITA

SCHAEFER Theodor CZE

GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR

KURTEV Konstantin BUL

WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL

DUNMALL James GBR

ORGEL Gabriel GER

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

TOL Ata (TUR)

BULAKERİ Toprak TUR

STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos GRE

ROGUSKI Pawel POL

COT ayaz TUR

WENTZEL Edmond HUN

HELME Dylan GBR

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

CAKMAK Veli (TUR)

PEACH Alexander GBR

TİMAR Peter HUN

PAPPAS Christos GRE

GUR adil TUR

SNİTSARENKO Sebastian EST

PUİSA Olegs LAT

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KARAKARTAL Yildirim (TUR)

KURT Poyraz TUR

CETİN tuna TUR

SZEKERES Robin LUX

KASIDIARIS Dimitrios GRE

GRUSZKA Patryk POL

CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

EKİCİ Yucel (TUR)
OZIRAK IIpek (TUR)

TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR

VURAL Kaan TUR

WAHL Max GER

POPELA Tomas CZE

LAZOU Rafail GRE

CUCULI Emanuele ITA

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

CELIK Kader (TUR)

HORVATH Adam HUN

THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE

ONOVLUK Doruk TUR

PIAZZA Alessandro ITA

DIASAMIDZE Levan GEO

MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

BACAK Ibrahim (TUR)
AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)

SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE

WLODARCZYK Pawel POL

USMANOV Kamil EST

BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR

DOBREV Boris BUL

MENTE Ors HUN



U-14 FENCING FESTIVAL
29 Haziran 2025 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WENTZEL Edmond HUN 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 CORNA Filippo ITA 6 1,00 29 12 +17 Advanced
3 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 6 1,00 26 10 +16 Advanced
4 HORVATH Adam HUN 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 JECSİ Daniel HUN 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
6T CUCULI Emanuele ITA 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
6T GRUSZKA Patryk POL 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
8 USMANOV Kamil EST 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
9 MİHAYLOV Maxim BUL 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
10 BULAKERİ Toprak TUR 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
11 KRESS Joshua GER 5 0,83 24 15 +9 Advanced
12 MENTE Ors HUN 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
13 CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
14 PAPPAS Christos GRE 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
15 KARAS Daniil IRL 4 0,67 28 17 +11 Advanced
16 WRIGHT Harry GBR 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
17 HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
18 CİFTCİ burak TUR 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
19 FAİRHOLME James GBR 4 0,67 21 17 +4 Advanced
20 CARRE Noah HUN 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
21 CRUSTEWİTZ Raban Valerio GER 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
22 DUNMALL James GBR 4 0,67 21 24 -3 Advanced
23 DIASAMIDZE Levan GEO 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
24 WAHL Max GER 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
25 LAZOU Rafail GRE 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
26 PUİSA Olegs LAT 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
27 WLODARCZYK Pawel POL 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
28 TİMAR Peter HUN 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
29 POPELA Tomas CZE 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
30 ONOVLUK Doruk TUR 3 0,60 16 18 -2 Advanced
31 HELME Dylan GBR 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
32 WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced
33 ZIETKIEWICZ Adam POL 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
34 ORGEL Gabriel GER 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
35 BURIAN Jiri CZE 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
36T HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
36T DE VOOGD Zachary NED 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
38 KOVACS Kolos HUN 3 0,50 26 25 +1 Advanced
39 KONSTANCIAK Michal POL 3 0,50 26 26 0 Advanced
40 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
41 DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
42 PEACH Alexander GBR 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
43 THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
44 MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
45 DOBREV Boris BUL 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
46 SNİTSARENKO Sebastian EST 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
47 SZEKERES Robin LUX 2 0,40 11 18 -7 Advanced
48 KASIDIARIS Dimitrios GRE 2 0,40 9 17 -8 Advanced
49 GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
50T DUSEK Lukas CZE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
50T BOROWIEC Karol POL 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
52 NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
53 SEREV Simeon BUL 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
54 SCHAEFER Theodor CZE 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
55 COT ayaz TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
56 KURT Poyraz TUR 1 0,20 18 19 -1 Advanced
57 CETİN tuna TUR 1 0,20 13 20 -7 Advanced
58 VURAL Kaan TUR 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
59 BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
60 GUR adil TUR 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
61 AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR 1 0,17 22 26 -4 Advanced
62 HARTL Jan CZE 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
63 ROMANS Evan GBR 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
64 STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos GRE 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Advanced
65 KURTEV Konstantin BUL 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Advanced
66 BAVEAS Christos GRE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
67 HODKİNSON Rowan GBR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
68 ROGUSKI Pawel POL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Advanced
70 PIAZZA Alessandro ITA 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
71 TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
72 BOTEA David ROU 0 0,00 7 26 -19 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JECSİ Daniel HUN 26.03.2011
2 BULAKERİ Toprak TUR 5.07.2011
3T WENTZEL Edmond HUN 6.02.2011
3T CUCULI Emanuele ITA 27.03.2012
5 CORNA Filippo ITA 27.09.2011
6 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 23.01.2011
7 MİHAYLOV Maxim BUL 14.05.2011
8 AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR 10.10.2011
9 GRUSZKA Patryk POL 13.03.2011
10 KRESS Joshua GER 24.01.2011
11 CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE 5.06.2012
12 HELVACI Doruk Efe TUR 4.11.2011
13 FAİRHOLME James GBR 30.09.2011
14 LAZOU Rafail GRE 20.01.2012
15 MORCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR 6.11.2011
16 SZEKERES Robin LUX 3.03.2012
17 USMANOV Kamil EST 8.09.2011
18 MENTE Ors HUN 6.04.2011
19 KARAS Daniil IRL 18.10.2011
20 WRIGHT Harry GBR 15.12.2011
21 CARRE Noah HUN 14.06.2011
22 DIASAMIDZE Levan GEO 19.03.2013
23 WAHL Max GER 31.01.2011
24 WLODARCZYK Pawel POL 29.03.2011
25 TİMAR Peter HUN 29.09.2011
26 ONOVLUK Doruk TUR 15.02.2013
27 WESOLOWSKI Stanislaw POL 24.12.2011
28 ORGEL Gabriel GER 24.01.2011
29 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 25.01.2011
30 KONSTANCIAK Michal POL 25.04.2011
31 THEODORAKIS Ioannis GRE 26.11.2012
32 BOROWIEC Karol POL 4.03.2011
33 HORVATH Adam HUN 19.01.2011
34 PAPPAS Christos GRE 27.07.2013
35 CİFTCİ burak TUR 1.12.2012
36 CRUSTEWİTZ Raban Valerio GER 28.02.2011
37 DUNMALL James GBR 6.06.2011
38 PUİSA Olegs LAT 2.01.2012
39 POPELA Tomas CZE 27.05.2011
40 HELME Dylan GBR 17.01.2011
41 ZIETKIEWICZ Adam POL 21.02.2011
42 BURIAN Jiri CZE 6.01.2011
43 DE VOOGD Zachary NED 10.05.2011
44 KOVACS Kolos HUN 4.09.2011
45 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 12.05.2011
46 DEMİR mehmet alptug TUR 21.02.2011
47 PEACH Alexander GBR 27.05.2011
48 DOBREV Boris BUL 7.11.2012
49 SNİTSARENKO Sebastian EST 1.09.2012
50 KASIDIARIS Dimitrios GRE 27.01.2011
51 GONULTAS fatih atakan TUR 12.01.2011
52 DUSEK Lukas CZE 12.05.2012
53 NUZUMLAER Poyraz TUR 11.05.2012
54 SEREV Simeon BUL 20.01.2012
55 SCHAEFER Theodor CZE 18.04.2012
56 COT ayaz TUR 11.01.2011
57 KURT Poyraz TUR 25.11.2011
58 CETİN tuna TUR 4.02.2011
59 GUR adil TUR 6.10.2011
60 HARTL Jan CZE 15.08.2011
61 ROMANS Evan GBR 7.03.2011
62 STEFANOPOULOS Evangelos GRE 22.10.2013
63 PIAZZA Alessandro ITA 11.09.2013
64 TARHAN Hasan Bartu TUR 12.05.2012
65 VURAL Kaan TUR 24.05.2012
66 BAYKAL Necmi Arda TUR 18.02.2012
67 KURTEV Konstantin BUL 9.11.2011
68 BAVEAS Christos GRE 11.06.2013



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 HODKİNSON Rowan GBR 11.04.2012
70 ROGUSKI Pawel POL 15.08.2012
71 SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE 15.03.2013
72 BOTEA David ROU 13.11.2011
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR C 00838898
AKYALCIN Sebahattin TUR 00853218 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BACAK Ibrahim TUR C 00833581 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BADEM EMRE TUR C 00833572 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BONANNİ Flavia ITA 00842447 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CAKMAK Veli TUR C 00838209 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CAMINITI Filippo ITA 00839839 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELIK Kader TUR C 00854973 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
DOLGUN Kursad Efe TUR 00851769 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR B 00838203 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EKİCİ Yucel TUR C 00838278 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ESİNBAY Huseyin TUR C 00750308 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR 00835784 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OZIRAK IIpek TUR 00851545 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
TEACA Bogdan FRA C 00793377 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TOL Ata TUR 00845824 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR C 00834486 Ref: 1
YUMRUTEPE Utku TUR C 00861596 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 72
Total participants: 72
Top-32 ranked participants: 18
Number of countries represented: 18

TUR: 16 participants
POL: 8 participants
GBR: 7 participants
GRE: 7 participants
HUN: 7 participants
CZE: 5 participants
GER: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
ITA: 3 participants
EST: 2 participants
NOR: 2 participants
NED: 1 participants
ROU: 1 participants
SWE: 1 participants
GEO: 1 participants
LAT: 1 participants
LUX: 1 participants
IRL: 1 participants


